
93 年 08 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/08/02 1,597 16,638 10.45 10.55 10.30 10.35 -0.00 302 

93/08/03 1,099 11,237 10.40 10.45 10.05 10.10 -0.25 193 

93/08/04 995 9,924 10.10 10.10 9.90 9.95 -0.15 200 

93/08/05 1,288 12,881 9.95 10.20 9.85 10.15 0.20 239 

93/08/06 865 8,701 10.00 10.15 9.95 10.15 0.00 166 

93/08/09 525 5,256 10.00 10.10 9.95 10.05 -0.10 104 

93/08/10 1,058 10,860 10.05 10.50 10.05 10.25 0.20 222 

93/08/11 548 5,589 10.35 10.35 10.10 10.10 -0.15 128 

93/08/12 555 5,561 10.10 10.10 10.00 10.05 -0.05 97 

93/08/13 506 5,098 10.10 10.20 10.00 10.20 0.15 113 

93/08/16 511 5,161 10.15 10.15 10.05 10.10 -0.10 95 

93/08/17 552 5,606 10.15 10.20 10.10 10.15 0.05 165 

93/08/18 1,365 13,586 10.15 10.20 9.60 10.10 -0.05 238 

93/08/19 1,773 18,224 10.15 10.40 10.10 10.35 0.25 291 

93/08/20 2,667 27,930 10.40 10.60 10.30 10.50 0.15 410 

93/08/23 3,552 38,093 10.50 11.00 10.40 11.00 0.50 548 

93/08/26 3,187 34,989 11.00 11.10 10.85 11.05 0.05 495 

93/08/27 7,014 82,311 11.50 11.80 11.45 11.80 0.75 904 

93/08/30 9,681 118,296 12.30 12.40 12.10 12.10 0.30 1,333 

93/08/31 10,587 131,789 12.35 12.60 12.25 12.40 0.30 1,524 

 


